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WYHKPSA Council Members for 2013-2014
President:-
1. Mr. Yu Man Wai Raymond F>Z{&% (83) raymondyu.wyhkpsa@gmail.com

Vice-Presidents:-

2. Mr. Cheng Kat Hong Simon #[Z 5 (72) simoncheng72@wahyan.org

3. Mr. Tam Siu Ping George :EJKIFBNIERES sptam@wahyan.edu.hk
Chairman:-

4. Mr. Chan Hin Cheung Silas [#§17% (85) silaschan.wyhkpsa@gmail.com

Vice-Chairman:-

5. Mr. Ip Fuk Wah Anthony #E(EHE (71) ipfukwah@yahoo.com.hk

Honorary Secretary:-

6. Mr. Tang Kwok Hong Peter E[[EE (78) ptang@cl-int.com

Honorary Treasurer:-

7. Mr. Gary Ching 2% (86) garyching.wyhkpsa@gmail.com



Council Members:-
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Dr. So Ying Lun g3 & (77)

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Nee Sung #i (72)

Fong Cheung Fat 53 (74)
Cheng Wai Hung Willie #[i{#f#: (80)
Cheung Yuk Lam 5EEf£ (80)
Choy Ming Fai Ryan ZZHi# (80)
Cheng Chi Kin Ashley #[5E2 (80)

Dr. Tan Kang John [z (81)
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Chan Yun Fai, Andrew [ E#E (82)
Chan Kong Yiu Peter [#EY¢HE (83)
Tsang Ho Fai Thomas 4 (83)
Tam Wai Kit Andrew E{&{E (84)
Hau Ka Pun Ivan {## (88)

Chu Ho Kwan Raphael Z<iEFE (90)
Cheung Ngah Tak Arthur sEFE{E (90)
Leung Yip Wang Julian #2277 (91)
Yu Kam Hung Leo £zt (91)

Poon Kam Lun Albert ;%&$f45 (92)

Li Tze Tsun Craig Z=¥-£ (92)

Tsui Chi Hin Brian & 1T (92)

Chan Wai Yip Danny [#{#3 (95)

Lai Cheuk Wai Chiwi ZZig, (97)
Lam Chung Shun Johnson #fg&E# (97)
Lau Chun Kit Kenneth Z[{Z{£ (00)
Hon Ki Adrian #&¥5 (01)

Lee Ho Yin Derek Z=i44% (01)

Wai Chi Yeung E&%45 (01)

Wong Kwok Lun Collin =45 (02)

Honorary Advisors:-
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Rev. Fr. Alfred Deignan S.J.
Rev. Fr. John Russell S.J.
Rev. Fr. Joseph Mallin S.J.

Rev. Fr. Marciano Baptista S.J.
Rev. Fr. Stephen Chow S.J.
Rev. Fr. Sean Coghlan S.J.
Rev. Fr. William Lo S.J.

Rev. Fr. Stephen Tong S.J.

Justice Patrick Chan Siu Oi [HJkIEAE (66)

Professor Lui Tai Lok = AK%43% (75)

ylso@wahyan.edu.hk

sungnee@gmail.com
ceo@sahk1963.org.hk

wilcheng2013@gmail.com

ylcheung@deloitte.com

ryanchoy@hotmail.com

ackcheng@me.com

jktan.punuwahyan@gmail.com

andrewyfchan@gmail.com

chankypeter@gmail.com
hftt2057 @gmail.com

andrewtam629@gmail.com

kphau@wahyan.edu.hk

raphael.chu@hk.pwc.com

cheungarthur@hotmail.com

jywleung@yahoo.com.hk
leoyu@hkbu.edu.hk

albertpoon.wyhkpsa@gmail.com

licraig@hotmail.com

chihintsui@gmail.com

[tachairman2010@gmail.com
chiwilai@bdo.com.hk

johnsonsolic@gmail.com

lokit Ken@yahoo.com

adhonki@gmail.com

derekhyl@gmail.com

felixwai.wai@gamil.com

collin.wong@hk.kwm.com

deignan@netvigator.com

jruss@netvigator.com

mj_baptista@yahoo.com

stephenchow@wahyan.edu.hk
treatysj@hku.hk

williamlo@wahyan.edu.hk

tongsj@ignatian.net

patricksochan@judiciary.gov.hk
tloklui@hku.hk




Honorary Legal Advisors:-

Mr. William C.Y. Kwan Ef&78 (54)
Mr. Alan M. S. Ng =814 (82)

Mr. Alfred Wu #H32& (82)

Mr. Kenneth K. Y. Lam $£%{" (96)
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Honorary Auditor:-

1. S. L. Lam & Company

Nomination Committee:-

1. Mr. Peter Tam i (64)
2. Mr. Nicholas Tsui &{f{&E (67)
3. Mr. Daniel So  #&kfERE (74)

Others:-

Council Chaplain

International Network Convener (INC)

Membership Registrar

Webmaster

Junior Alumni Council Chairman (JAC)

School Management Committee Representative (SMC)
School Advisory Committee Representative (SAC)
School Development Project Board Representative (SDP)

Wah Yan One Family Foundation Representative

william.kwan@wkll.com

alanmsng@biznetvigator.com

alfred.wu@friedfrank.com

kenneth lam2@yahoo.co.uk

info@sllamco.com

peter@astoria.com.hk

at869@netvigator.com

dankso@gmail.com

Rev. Fr. John C. Coghlan S.J.

Mr. Michael Au [& {2 (69)

Mr. Yu Kam Hung Leo &4 (91)

Mr. Poon Kam Lun Albert J%#f#5 (92)
Mr. Peter Ho Ying Kit (09)

Mr. Gary Ching 2% (86)

Mr. Leung Yip Wang Julian #2277 (91)
Mr. Choy Ming Fai Ryan ZXHFH#H (80)
Mr. Kwan Ping Yiu Martin i E#E (80)



